
1 Brun Franz 1956 V Karabiner KK 5 94 92.59

2 Simmen Walter 1940 SV Karabiner KK 4 93 91.61

3 Calin Thomas 1977 A Stgw 90 KK 3 91 91.00

4 Gerber Kurt 1964 V Karabiner KK 3 92 90.62

5 Buck Michael 2000 A Stgw 90 KK 2 90 90.00

6 Amrein Werner 1949 SV Karabiner KK 4 91 89.64

7 Baumeler Reto 1982 A Stgew KK 3 91 88.27

8 Luternauer Bruno 1970 A Stgw 90 KK 3 88 88.00

9 Buholzer Franz 1961 V Stgw 90 KK 1 87 87.00

10 Thalmann Peter 1942 SV Karabiner KK 3 88 86.68

11 Wigger Daniel 1989 A Stgw 90 KK 3 86 86.00

12 Villiger Rudolf 1943 SV Stgw-57-03 KK 1 85 83.73

13 Wigger Josef 1960 V Stgw 90 KK 2 83 83.00

14 Burkhard Arya 2007 J Stgw 90 KK 0 83 83.00

15 Geiser Urs 1946 SV Stgw-57-03 KK 3 84 82.74

16 Wigger Adolf 1948 SV Stgw 90 KK 2 82 82.00

17 Röösli Luana 2007 J Stgw 90 KK 1 82 82.00

18 Gremli Reinhard 1959 V Karabiner KK 2 83 81.76

19 Krauer Ueli 1992 A Karabiner 2 83 81.76

20 Koch Johann 1943 SV Stgw 90 1 80 80.00

21 Weibel Daniel 1957 V Stgw 90 1 80 80.00

22 Vogel Philipp 1985 A Stgw 90 3 78 78.00
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23 Schmeder Yannick 2005 J Stgw 90 2 78 78.00

24 Moos Werner 1950 SV Karabiner 0 79 77.82

25 Wechsler Manuel 2004 J Stgw 90 1 77 77.00

26 Gutfleisch Urs 1970 A Stgw 90 0 76 76.00

27 Gyr Toni 1981 A Karabiner 1 77 75.85

28 Vogel Martin 1990 A Stgw 90 1 75 75.00

29 Troxler Lukas 1989 A Stgw 90 0 72 72.00

30 Bühlmann Peter 1952 V Stgw 90 2 69 69.00

31 Huwyler Samuel 2007 J Stgw 90 0 69 69.00

32 Amrein Ruedi 1959 V Stgw 90 0 68 68.00

33 Bucheli Hans 1937 SV Stgw 90 0 63 63.00

34 Schmid Stefanie 1999 A Stgw 90 0 59 59.00

35 Wobmann Flavia 1999 A Stgw 90 0 45 45.00



1 Amrein Werner 1949 SV Karabiner 91 89.64 96 185.64

2 Baumeler Reto 1982 A Stgew 91 88.27 96 184.27

3 Calin Thomas 1977 A Stgw 90 91 91.00 92 183.00

4 Buck Michael 2000 A Stgw 90 90 90.00 92 182.00

5 Krauer Ueli 1992 A Karabiner 83 81.76 99 180.76

6 Weibel Daniel 1957 V Stgw 90 80 80.00 98 178.00

7 Gremli Reinhard 1959 V Karabiner 83 81.76 90 171.76

8 Vogel Philipp 1985 A Stgw 90 78 78.00 91 169.00

9 Röösli Luana 2007 J Stgw 90 82 82.00 85 167.00

10 Troxler Lukas 1989 A Stgw 90 72 72.00 94 166.00

11 Gyr Toni 1981 A Karabiner 77 75.85 84 159.85

12 Bühlmann Peter 1952 V Stgw 90 69 69.00 88 157.00

13 Schmid Stefanie 1999 A Stgw 90 59 59.00 91 150.00

14 Schmeder Yannick 2005 J Stgw 90 78 78.00 62 140.00

15 Wobmann Flavia 1999 A Stgw 90 45 45.00 95 140.00

16 Wechsler Manuel 2004 J Stgw 90 77 77.00 36 113.00

17 Huwyler Samuel 2007 J Stgw 90 69 69.00 40 109.00

18 Burkhard Arya 2007 J Stgw 90 83 83.00 7 90.00
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